Inner diameter

mm
2.2
2.7
3.2
3.7
4.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
6.4
6.4
84
10.5

Washers | Plain Washers

DIN125A Flat washer Stainless steel A2

Characteristics
Series: DIN 125A
Material: Stainless steel

Material quality: Stainless steel A2

Surface protection: Untreated
DIN standard: 125A

Facet: No

ISO standard: 7089

Outer diameter

Thickness

mm

Suitable for bolt size metric

Article

23265864
23265865
23265866
23265867
23265868
23729393
23265869
12653398
23729394
23265870
23265872
23265873
23729378
23265874
23265875
23265876
23265877
23265878
23265879
23265880
23265881
23265882

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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